
Gluten-Free bread available for all
 toasts and sandwiches for an additional cost

Follow us on Facebook,
Instagram and TikTok

@eastsidedundee

www.eastsidedundee.com

Order ahead on Google 
or get delivery through

DoorDash

Eastside Favorites

Check out our bakery case for some
yummy pastries and gluten-free treats!

Avocado Toasts

Avo-Everything

Henry's Favorite

Southwest Avocado 

The Californian

Mashed avocado, plain cream cheese, topped
with everything bagel seasoning and a scrambled
egg

Mashed avocado and chopped bacon topped with
everything bagel seasoning and a scrambled egg -
breakfast that makes your heart happy.

Mashed avocado, scrambled egg, and mild salsa —
a little southwest sunshine in every bite.

Mashed avocado, sliced Roma tomato, scrambled
egg — simple, fresh, and totally gnome-approved

$7.99

$8.49

$6.99

$7.49

Little Nibbles

Sausage Patties (2)

Sliced Bacon (4)
Toast or English Muffin

Fruit Cup

Traditional Oatmeal

Yogurt Parfait

$4.49

$4.99
$2.49

$5.49

$7.29

$5.99

Peanut Butter & Banana Toast $6.49

Breakfast Sandwiches —
Make It Your Way

$3.99

Breakfast Sandwiches

Add Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Egg and American cheese on a toasted English muffin

Make it Panini Style

Gluten-Free

Bagel or Croissant Upgrade

$.99

$1.99

$2.99

$.99

Eastside Lox & Bagel $14.99
Your choice of bagel topped with cream cheese,
smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, and
everything bagel seasoning — fancy but fun!

Quiche of the Day $8.99
Served by the slice with fresh fruit - ask what
we’ve cooked up

Breakfast Pizza
Enough to Share! (or not...we don’t judge)
Sausage gravy, scrambled eggs, and cheddar cheese
       Add crumbled sausage, bacon or ham $2

$14.99

21+ Morning Sips 

Black Walnut Cream & Coffee $11.50

Mimosa $7.00

Bloody Mary $8.00

Mimosa Flight $20.00

The Morning Mischief $4.99
Sausage, egg, and cheese breakfast sandwich between
two streusel waffles with strawberry jelly — sweet,
salty, and a little mischief in every bite.

Spinach and Cheese Croissant $6.99



Gluten-Free bread available for all toasts and sandwiches at an
additional cost

Sandwiches
Served with Kettle Chips

Sub Fruit $1.99

$7.99

$8.99

$10.99

$10.99

$11.49

Paninis

Caprese

Ultimate Grilled Cheese

Mozzarella, sliced Roma tomato and basil pesto

Three cheeses melted together to perfection - 

add bacon, ham, turkey  $1.99
add pesto, tomato, red onion   $0.99

Kate's Favorite
Sliced turkey, bacon, Havarti cheese, and basil pesto —
a fan favorite for gnomes and humans alike.

Turkey Bacon Club
Sliced turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, Roma tomato
and mayo

Chipotle Chicken
Fajita-style chicken strips, bacon, chipotle mayo, Roma
tomato and cheddar cheese

Served with Kettle Chips
Sub Fruit $1.99

21+ Drinks — Sip & Smile
Flatbreads

BBQ Chicken
Chicken, cheddar cheese, red onion, and BBQ sauce —
a smoky, cheesy adventure for your taste buds.

Margherita
Traditional red sauce, burrata, garlic and basil

Caprese
Basil pesto, fresh mozzarella, sliced Roma tomato, and a
drizzle of balsamic glaze — light, fresh, and magical.

Classic Pepperoni
All the pepperoni you could want with melty mozzarella —
a crowd favorite for gnomes and humans alike.

$16.49

$15.99

$13.99

$14.99

Espresso Martini $14.00

Eastside Lemonade $8.00
Vodka, lemonade, and lavender syrup —
refreshing, bright, and a little magical.

$10.99Classic BLT
Bacon, lettuce, Roma tomato, and mayo —
the sandwich that never goes out of style.

$9.99
Ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and
Dijon mustard on a buttery croissant

Ham & Swiss Croissant

Lunch Combo 
Your choice of half a sandwich or panini, served with mixed
fruit and chips — because sometimes you need a little
variety.

$9.99

Turkey Bacon Club Croissant $11.49
Sliced turkey, bacon, cheddar, tomato, mayo, and lettuce
on a buttery croissant — stack it high and enjoy!

Wine Flight of 4

Martini Flight of 3

Hot Cocoa Flight of 4

$18.00

$21.00

$20.00

ASK YOUR SERVER WHAT BEER AND CANNED
COCKTAILS WE’RE POURING TODAY — 

THE SELECTION CHANGES WITH THE MOOD OF
THE GARDEN!

Chicken Salad Croissant $11.49
House-made chicken salad served with lettuce and
tomato on a butter croissant

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Chicken, cheddar, chopped bacon, and ranch dressing —
because sometimes you need all the good stuff.

$16.49


