Order ahead on Google or get delivery through DoorDash



Follow us on Facebook, Instagram and TikTok @eastsidedundee

www.eastsidedundee.com

Breakfast Sandwiches

Breakfast Sandwiches — \$3.99 Make It Your Way

Egg and American cheese on a toasted English muffin

Add Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$.99
Make it Panini Style	\$1.99
Gluten-Free	\$2.99
Bagel or Croissant Upgrade	\$.99

The Morning Mischief \$4.99

Sausage, egg, and cheese breakfast sandwich between two streusel waffles with strawberry jelly — sweet, salty, and a little mischief in every bite.

Avocado Toasts

Avo-Everything \$7.99

Mashed avocado, plain cream cheese, topped with everything bagel seasoning and a scrambled egg

Henry's Favorite \$8.49

Mashed avocado and chopped bacon topped with everything bagel seasoning and a scrambled egg - breakfast that makes your heart happy.

Southwest Avocado \$6.99

Mashed avocado, scrambled egg, and mild salsa — a little southwest sunshine in every bite.

The Californian \$7.49

Mashed avocado, sliced Roma tomato, scrambled egg — simple, fresh, and totally gnome-approved



Eastside Favorites

Check out our bakery case for some yummy pastries and gluten-free treats!

Eastside Lox & Bagel \$14.99

Your choice of bagel topped with cream cheese, smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, and everything bagel seasoning — fancy but fun!

Quiche of the Day \$8.99

Served by the slice with fresh fruit - ask what we've cooked up

Breakfast Pizza \$14.99

Enough to Share! (or not...we don't judge)
Sausage gravy, scrambled eggs, and cheddar cheese
Add crumbled sausage, bacon or ham \$2

Little Nibbles

Yogurt Parfait	\$7.29
Sliced Bacon (4)	\$4.99
Toast or English Muffin	\$2.49
Traditional Oatmeal	\$5.99
Sausage Patties (2)	\$4.49
Fruit Cup	\$5.49
Peanut Butter & Banana Toast	\$6.49
Spinach and Cheese Croissant	\$6.99

21+ Morning Sips

Mimosa Flight	\$20.00
Bloody Mary	\$8.00
Black Walnut Cream & Coffee	\$11.50
Mimosa	\$7.00

Gluten-Free bread available for all toasts and sandwiches for an additional cost

Sandwiches

Served with Kettle Chips Sub Fruit \$1.99

Paninis

Served with Kettle Chips Sub Fruit \$1.99

Classic BLT Bacon, lettuce, Roma tomato, and mayo — the sandwich that never goes out of style.	\$10.99	Caprese Mozzarella, sliced Roma tomato and basil pesto	\$8.99
the sandwich that hever goes out of style.		Kate's Favorite	\$10.99
Ham & Swiss Croissant Ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato and Dijon mustard on a buttery croissant	\$9.99	Sliced turkey, bacon, Havarti cheese, and basil pes a fan favorite for gnomes and humans alike.	sto —
Dijori mustaru on a battery croissant		Turkey Bacon Club	\$10.99
Turkey Bacon Club Croissant	\$11.49	Sliced turkey, bacon, cheddar cheese, Roma toma	ito
Sliced turkey, bacon, cheddar, tomato, mayo, and lettuce and mayo			
on a buttery croissant — stack it high and enjoy!		Ultimate Grilled Cheese	\$7.99
Chicken Salad Croissant	\$11.49	Three cheeses melted together to perfection -	
House-made chicken salad served with lettuce and tomato on a butter croissant		add bacon, ham, turkey \$1.99 add pesto, tomato, red onion \$0.99	
Lunch Combo	\$9.99	Chipotle Chicken	\$11.49
Vour choice of half a candwich or nanini convod wi	th mixad	Chipotic Chicken	411.43

Flatbreads

fruit and chips — because sometimes you need a little

variety.

BBQ Chicken	\$16.49
DDQ CHICKEH	\$10. 4 3

Your choice of half a sandwich or panini, served with mixed

Chicken, cheddar cheese, red onion, and BBQ sauce — a smoky, cheesy adventure for your taste buds.

Chicken Bacon Ranch \$16.49

Chicken, cheddar, chopped bacon, and ranch dressing — because sometimes you need all the good stuff.

Margherita \$15.99

Traditional red sauce, burrata, garlic and basil

Caprese \$13.99

Basil pesto, fresh mozzarella, sliced Roma tomato, and a drizzle of balsamic glaze — light, fresh, and magical.

Classic Pepperoni \$14.99

All the pepperoni you could want with melty mozzarella — a crowd favorite for gnomes and humans alike.

21+ Drinks – Sip & Smile

¢1100

Fajita-style chicken strips, bacon, chipotle mayo, Roma

tomato and cheddar cheese

Ecorocco Martini

Espresso Martini	\$14.00
Eastside Lemonade	\$8.00
Vodka, lemonade, and lavender syrup — refreshing, bright, and a little magical.	
Wine Flight of 4	\$18.00
Martini Flight of 3	\$21.00
Hot Cocoa Flight of 4	\$20.00

ASK YOUR SERVER WHAT BEER AND CANNED COCKTAILS WE'RE POURING TODAY —
THE SELECTION CHANGES WITH THE MOOD OF THE GARDEN!

Gluten-Free bread available for all toasts and sandwiches at an additional cost